Blutspenden im Landkreis Flrth bis zum 28.07.2025

Mo
Mi
Mi
Do
Mo

02.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Grosshabersdorf 90613
Volksschule
Sonnenblick 4

Veitsbronn 90587
Zenngrundhalle
Nurnberger Stral3e 2

Rosstal 90574
Mittelschule / Aula
Wilhelm-Lohe-Str. 17

Cadolzburg 90556
Gemeindehaus St. Otto
Pleikershofer Str. 12

Zirndorf 90513
Evang. Gemeindezentrum St. Rochus
Pfarrhof 3



