## Blutspenden im Landkreis Fürth bis zum 28.07.2025

Мо	02.06.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Grosshabersdorf 90613 Volksschule Sonnenblick 4
Mi	11.06.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Veitsbronn 90587 Zenngrundhalle Nürnberger Straße 2
Mi	25.06.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Rosstal 90574 Mittelschule / Aula Wilhelm-Löhe-Str. 17
Do	10.07.2025 16:45-20:00 Uhr	Cadolzburg 90556 Gemeindehaus St. Otto Pleikershofer Str. 12
Мо	28.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Zirndorf 90513 Evang. Gemeindezentrum St. Rochus Pfarrhof 3